
World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 13 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

BEL 1
BLR 2
FIN 1
FRA 2
GBR 1
GEO 1
GER 1
HKG 1
IND 2
ITA 1
JPN 1
KUW 1
NED 1
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 14 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 6 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
2 8 SAKURAI Anri JPN
3 12 TAUBER Sylvi GER
4 17 TONG Nga Ting HKG
5 19 DROIT MALARME S FRA
6 22 SABLON Sophie FRA
7 23 MOORE Justine GBR
8 25 VAN DORPE Roswith BEL
9 31 BIAGINI Alessia ITA

10 33 KAEHKOENEN Riikk FIN
11 37 TENKINK Iris NED
12 9999 MATAR Aishah KUW
12 9999 NAYAK Pujaswini IND
12 9999 SAHU Rohini IND
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 14
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 9
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

14 fencers

1 poules: round

14 fencers
2 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
14 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct tableau
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1-2
Referee: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes  GER, SPEHNER Vincent  FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
BIAGINI Alessia ITA  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 23 3
SAHU Rohini IND  1  0  V  0  0  V 0.333 -14 11 5
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
MATAR Aishah KUW  1  4  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 6 7
DROIT MALARME Ste FRA  4  V  0  V  2  V 0.500 3 21 4
TONG Nga Ting HKG  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL  0  1  1  V  3  2 0.167 -14 12 6

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 3-4
Referee: MICHELI Matteo  ITA, AWADA Karim  FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
SAKURAI Anri JPN  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 26 3
NAYAK Pujaswini IND  2  4  0  4  3  0 0.000 -17 13 7
SABLON Sophie FRA  V  V  4  V  1  2 0.500 1 22 5
MOORE Justine GBR  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 23 4
KAEHKOENEN Riikka FIN  0  V  0  1  2  4 0.167 -17 12 6
TENKINK Iris NED  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 1
TAUBER Sylvi GER  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KHETSURIANI Ir GEO 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0.833 18 29 qualifier
3 TENKINK Iris NED 0.833 10 26 qualifier
4 TAUBER Sylvi GER 0.667 9 26 qualifier
5 SAKURAI Anri JPN 0.667 8 26 qualifier
6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 0.667 7 23 qualifier
7 MOORE Justine GBR 0.667 6 23 qualifier
8 DROIT MALARME FRA 0.500 3 21 qualifier
9 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.500 1 22 qualifier

10 SAHU Rohini IND 0.333 -14 11 qualifier
11 VAN DORPE Rosw BEL 0.167 -14 12 qualifier
12 KAEHKOENEN Rii FIN 0.167 -17 12 qualifier
13 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
14 MATAR Aishah KUW 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KHETSURIANI Ir GEO 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0.833 18 29 qualifier
3 TENKINK Iris NED 0.833 10 26 qualifier
4 TAUBER Sylvi GER 0.667 9 26 qualifier
5 SAKURAI Anri JPN 0.667 8 26 qualifier
6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 0.667 7 23 qualifier
7 MOORE Justine GBR 0.667 6 23 qualifier
8 DROIT MALARME FRA 0.500 3 21 qualifier
9 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.500 1 22 qualifier

10 SAHU Rohini IND 0.333 -14 11 qualifier
11 VAN DORPE Rosw BEL 0.167 -14 12 qualifier
12 KAEHKOENEN Rii FIN 0.167 -17 12 qualifier
13 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
14 MATAR Aishah KUW 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

page 1/1

1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 SABLON Sophie FRA

8 DROIT MALARME S FRA 15/6

5 SAKURAI Anri JPN

12 KAEHKOENEN Riikk FIN 15/6

13 NAYAK Pujaswini IND

4 TAUBER Sylvi GER 15/3

3 TENKINK Iris NED

14 MATAR Aishah KUW 15/1

11 VAN DORPE Roswith BEL

6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 15/3

7 MOORE Justine GBR

10 SAHU Rohini IND 15/5

15 --------- ---

2 TONG Nga Ting HKG

KHETSURIANI Irma

Tableau of 8

SABLON Sophie
15/5

SAKURAI Anri

TAUBER Sylvi
15/4

TENKINK Iris

BIAGINI Alessia
15/12

MOORE Justine

TONG Nga Ting
15/11

KHETSURIANI Irma

Semifinali

TAUBER Sylvi

15/12

TENKINK Iris

TONG Nga Ting

15/7

KHETSURIANI Irma

Finale

TONG Nga Ting

15/10

KHETSURIANI Irma
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

page 1/1

1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

Tableau of 8

8 SABLON Sophie FRA 15/5

5 SAKURAI Anri JPN

4 TAUBER Sylvi GER 15/4

3 TENKINK Iris NED

6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 15/12

7 MOORE Justine GBR

2 TONG Nga Ting HKG 15/11

KHETSURIANI Irma

Semifinali

TAUBER Sylvi
15/12

TENKINK Iris

TONG Nga Ting
15/7

KHETSURIANI Irma

Finale

TONG Nga Ting

15/10

KHETSURIANI Irma
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 KHETSURIANI Ir GEO
2 TONG Nga Ting HKG
3 TAUBER Sylvi GER
3 TENKINK Iris NED
5 SAKURAI Anri JPN
6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA
7 MOORE Justine GBR
8 SABLON Sophie FRA
9 DROIT MALARME FRA

10 SAHU Rohini IND
11 VAN DORPE Rosw BEL
12 KAEHKOENEN Rii FIN
13 NAYAK Pujaswini IND
14 MATAR Aishah KUW
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. B

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AWADA Karim B FRA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

EIFRIG Maximil B GER 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

MICHELI Matteo B ITA 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

SPEHNER Vincen B FRA 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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